

à

ITEM NO.40

Court No.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19724/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2011 in WA No.445/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF MUN.ADMINISTRATION & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.K.NATARAJAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Selvin Raja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.D.Dwarakanath, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, post again after two weeks.  
Copy of the Rules be filed in the meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)  
|Court Master

|  
|